ALPHABET INC A

ALPHABET INC A
ISIN:  US02079K3059  WKN: 02079K305

Prehled
01.08.2024 20:53:52 51
Cena 180.00
157,00 EUR )
Zména © -062%(-0,98)
160.00
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US02079K3059 140.00
|
Symbol GOOGL 1 I"ﬁ /
Burza Frankfurt 120.00 \( i .’ N
Ména EUR lf{w
Sektor IT-Technology
100.00 |
Typ cenného papiru Akcie ,.FI‘ {' ﬁ.#
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 1.822.717 EUR ld i
Benchmark S&P 500 B80.00
d
Trzni data 60.00 | ,JM“V
Nakup (&astka) 157,36 EUR ()
(1.000)
Prodej (€astka) 157,46 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(1.000)
Oteviraci cena 160,18 EUR
Max 161,08 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 156,96 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 157,98 EUR
den)
Cena vazeni 159,07751 Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
obchodovanym objemem EUR Nastroje | Sektory Z trhii
Objem (kusy) 3.501 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem 556.930,38 — . . s
R —— o 24.07.2024 b ] Global Equity Ratings ity
ocet obcho
4 12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
Posledni zobchodovany 14 T . . s
pocet 21.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &,
14.06.2024 b o Global Equity Ratings 2y
AR . . ._
Futures a opce 29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
Vsechny burzy pro ALPHABET INC A
PDF ke stazeni Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
. objem (mil.) obchodu
Report spoleCnosti: ALPHABET INCA - = 5y 01.08.2024 17:35 15856 EUR 6,43 791
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75096469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02079K3059-2024-08-01.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02079K3059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10400866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10400866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10400866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9ad76438aa06c236921eefd4551bf519dd2565d415b2319fc584d5b372d018f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce2436a3cc3a5216f&time=1722628015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26ce784d7563a83a11861b82b08fc42476c8f3708940873f9393ed67882025cd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c09238f59a87b4eb&time=1722628015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b028b1262c4748aa12f5f1d547ef22d996a8fed10988787e808cfa271fea7087&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5effd31b869e31a1&time=1722628015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afb0eac9bcedea3e90bb3db7d56c4c0f44fe977c92a1cd56ac5eda607d477869&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35f43fb444b71ca8e&time=1722628015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=873b13af60c964981d0978c73ca505b1815b85b5a09a20233da0ed7da85d86f7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be72f0b293319b628&time=1722628015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10400866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10391090
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
14.03.2023
21.03.2022
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
31.07.2024

01.08.2024

01.08.2024
01.08.2024

17:32
21:31
21:07
17:36
17:35
21:31
14:12
17:35
10:12
19:59
20:53
19:20

17:44

19:31
12:14

158,78 EUR
157,40 EUR
156,90 EUR
1.200,00 CHF
135,0000 USD
169,89 USD
159,06 EUR
171,30 USD
159,02 EUR
156,96 EUR
157,00 EUR
157,30 EUR

158,82 EUR

157,34 EUR
159,10 EUR

0,05
7,09
0,22
0,00
0,00
2.889,90
0,02
0,11
0,00
0,09
0,56
0,00

0,76

0,01
0,00

15

719

30

1

1
358.434
3

75

71

133
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10395231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202963540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10390991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22665343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10400872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10390653

ALPHABET INC A

Detaily

01.08.2024 20:53:52

Cena

157,00 EUR

Zména ©  -062%(-0,98)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US02079K3059
Symbol GOOGL
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor IT-Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 1.822.717 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 157,36 EUR

(1.000)
Prodej (Castka) 157,46 EUR
(1.000)
Oteviraci cena 160,18 EUR
Max 161,08 EUR
Min 156,96 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 157,98 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 159,07751
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 3.501
Obchodovany objem 556.930,38
Pocet obchodu 71
Posledni zobchodovany 14
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +21,69% +31,45% +39,07%
Vykonn. +28,16  +37,80 +44,38
(abs.)
Beta 1,23 1,38 1,34
Volatilita 27,86 27,82 32,23
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180.00
1&60.00
140.00
120.00
106.00

a80.00

i
60.00 "”H]‘q‘ M
i

5l

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

156,12 EUR (5.947
167,52 EUR (5.595
156,02 EUR (5.414
138,26 EUR (5.330
177,04 EUR (10.07.2024
119,42 EUR (07.03.2024
177,04 EUR (10.07.2024
114,26 EUR (27.10.2023

—_ T = — — o = —
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ALPHABET INC A

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Alphabet, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in software, health care, transportation,
AI h b t and other technologies. It operates through the following segments: Google Services,
p a e Google Cloud, and Other Bets. The Google Services segment includes products and
services such as ads, Android, Chrome, devices, Google Maps, Google Play, Search, and
YouTube. The Google Cloud segment refers to infrastructure and platform services,
collaboration tools, and other services for enterprise customers. The Other Bets segment
Kontakty relates to the sale of healthcare-related services and internet services. The company was

founded by Lawrence E. Page and Sergey Mikhaylovich Brin on October 2, 2015 and is
ALPHABET INC. headquartered in Mountain View, CA.

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway - 94043
Mountain View

Telefon:+1-650-253-0000 Clenové predstavenstva
Fax:+ John Hennessy Chairman of Board of
. Directors
E-mail:-
Frances Arnold Member of Board of
Directors
PDF ke stazeni Ramon Chavez ~ Member of Board of
Report spolecnosti: ALPHABET INCA & Marquez Directors
Roger Ferguson  Member of Board of
Directors
John Doerr Member of Board of
Directors
Kavitarak Shriram Member of Board of
Directors
Lawrence Page Member of Board of
Directors
Robin Member of Board of
Washington Directors
Sergey Brin Member of Board of
Directors
Sundar Pichai Chairman of Managing
Board
Amie Thuener Member of Executive
O'Toole Committee
Larry Page Member of Executive
Committee
Ruth M. Porat Member of Executive
Committee
Sergey Brin Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02079K3059-2024-08-01.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02079K3059
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